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BASSES

Export Price List: Euros - March 2023

Model
Progress Series

Progress Std Bolt-on 4
Progress Std Bolt-on 5
Progress Std Bolt-on 6

Progress Std Classic Bolt-on 4
Progress Std Classic Bolt-on 5

Progress Custom Bolt-on 4
Progress Custom Bolt-on 5
Progress Custom Bolt-on 6

Progress Custom Bolt-on 7

Hybrid Series
Hybrid Custom 4

Hybrid Custom 5
Hybrid Custom 6

Progress & Hybrid - Through Neck construction Add From

J & P Series
J Vintage Classic 4
J Vintage Classic 5

J Custom 4

J Custom 5

ContemporaryJ 4

ContemporaryJ5

P Vintage Classic 4
P Vintage Classic 5

P Custom 4
P Custom 5

All Custom Options

From
From

From

From

From

From
From
From

From

From
From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

Euros

€3,570.00
€ 3,810.00
€4,140.00

€3,760.00
€4,020.00

€3,880.00
€4,140.00
€4,480.00
€5,190.00

€3,880.00
€4,140.00
€4,480.00

€800.00
€3,290.00
€3,520.00

€3,690.00
€3,930.00

€3,520.00
€3,780.00

€3,220.00
€ 3,460.00

€3,570.00
€ 3,810.00

POA



Signature Series
SDJ 4

SDS Original 4
SDS Original 5
SDS Lite 4
SDS Lite 5

PMS Std 4
PMS Std 5
PMS Custom 4
PMS Custom 5

Hollowbody
Carved Top Semi 4 - thin line

Carved Top Semi 5 - thin line
Carved Top Semi 6 - thin line

Carved Top Semi 4 - deep body
Carved Top Semi 5 - deep body
Carved Top Semi 6 - deep body

Cases

Overwater/Hiscox Custom Lite Flite
Hiscox 'Peardrop' (for 35" scale J and P basses)

All Custom Options

From

From
From
From

From

From
From
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From

From
From

From

From
From

From

€3,170.00

€4,710.00
€4,970.00
€4,000.00
€4,250.00

€3,290.00
€3,520.00
€3,520.00
€3,760.00

€5,670.00
€5,900.00
€6,260.00

€7,740.00

€ 8,450.00
€9,240.00

€ 180.00
€195.00

POA

*All Local Taxes and Duties are the responsibility of the purchaser



