

Export Price List: Euros - March 2023

<u>Model</u>		<u>Euros</u>
Progress Series		
Progress Std Bolt-on 4	From	€ 3,570.00
Progress Std Bolt-on 5	From	€ 3,810.00
Progress Std Bolt-on 6	From	€ 4,140.00
Progress Std Classic Bolt-on 4	From	€ 3,760.00
Progress Std Classic Bolt-on 5	From	€ 4,020.00
Progress Custom Bolt-on 4	From	€ 3,880.00
Progress Custom Bolt-on 5	From	€ 4,140.00
Progress Custom Bolt-on 6	From	€ 4,480.00
Progress Custom Bolt-on 7	From	€ 5,190.00
Hybrid Series		
Hybrid Custom 4	From	€ 3,880.00
Hybrid Custom 5	From	€ 4,140.00
Hybrid Custom 6	From	€ 4,480.00
Progress & Hybrid - Through Neck construction	Add From	€ 800.00
J & P Series		
J Vintage Classic 4	From	€ 3,290.00
J Vintage Classic 5	From	€ 3,520.00
J Custom 4	From	€ 3,690.00
J Custom 5	From	€ 3,930.00
Contemporary J 4	From	€ 3,520.00
Contemporary J 5	From	€ 3,780.00
P Vintage Classic 4	From	€ 3,220.00
P Vintage Classic 5	From	€ 3,460.00
P Custom 4	From	€ 3,570.00
P Custom 5	From	€ 3,810.00
All Custom Options		POA

Signature Series		
SDJ 4	From	€ 3,170.00
SDS Original 4	From	€ 4,710.00
SDS Original 5	From	€ 4,970.00
SDS Lite 4	From	€ 4,000.00
SDS Lite 5	From	€ 4,250.00
PMS Std 4	From	€ 3,290.00
PMS Std 5	From	€ 3,520.00
PMS Custom 4	From	€ 3,520.00
PMS Custom 5	From	€ 3,760.00
<u>Hollowbody</u>		
Carved Top Semi 4 - thin line	From	€ 5,670.00
Carved Top Semi 5 - thin line	From	€ 5,900.00
Carved Top Semi 6 - thin line	From	€ 6,260.00
Carved Top Semi 4 - deep body	From	€ 7,740.00
Carved Top Semi 5 - deep body	From	€ 8,450.00
Carved Top Semi 6 - deep body	From	€ 9,240.00
<u>Cases</u>		
Overwater/Hiscox Custom Lite Flite		€ 180.00
Hiscox 'Peardrop' (for 35" scale J and P basses)		€ 195.00
		- -
All Custom Options		POA

^{*}All Local Taxes and Duties are the responsibility of the purchaser